
ECOLOGY AND EVOUTION SEMINAR SERIES*
Spring 2017

ECL 296 (CRN 69204)/; PBG 292 (CRN 83005)
Thursdays, 4:10 - 5:30 PM; 100 Hunt Hall 

4/6/2017 "Forest community reassembly with climate change"
Janneke HilleRisLambers, University of Washington
Host: Sebastian Schreiber, sschreiber@ucdavis.edu

4/13/2017 "Is bigger really better? Using genomics to solve evolutionary puzzles in natural 
populations"

Susan Johnston, University of Edinburgh
Host: Graham Coop, gmcoop@ucdavis.edu

4/20/2017 "The importance of preserving environmental gradients in a changing world"
Tom Smith, University of California, Los Angeles
Host: Hugh Dingle, rdhdingle@ucdavis.edu

4/27/2017 "Macroevolution of plant reproductive systems"
Emma Goldberg, University of Minnesota
Host: Emily Josephs, emjo@ucdavis.edu

5/4/2017 "Desolation Row: Sustainability for the Forgotten"
Gary Machlis, University of Idaho
Host: Gabrielle Names, grnames@ucdavis.edu

5/11/2017 “Ecology and evolution of geographic range limits” 
Monica Geber, Cornell University 
Host: Jenny Gremer , jrgremer@ucdavis.edu

5/18/2017 TBD
Nancy Knowlton, Smithsonian
Host: Victoria Morgan, vmmorgan@ucdavis.edu

5/25/2017 "The tyranny of temperature in ecological systems"
Mary O'Connor, Smithsonian
Host: Mikaela Provost, mmprovost@ucdavis.edu

6/1/2017 TBD
Merton Love award winner, University of California, Davis

*Sponsored by: College of Biological Sciences, Storer Endowment in the Life Sciences, Dept. of 
Evolution and Ecology, Center for Population Biology, Graduate Group in Ecology, Dept. of 
Environmental Science & Policy, Dept. of Plant Sciences, Dept. of Wildlife, Fish & Conservation 
Biology, Dept. of Plant Biology, and the Center for Theoretical Ecology.
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